
Spring  Concert Chorus Schedule - Group 1 
(Wednesdays) 

  
We will meet promptly at 8:20 AM in the APR.    
Students receive a grade for chorus, and attendance to these rehearsals is VERY important.  If 
your child has more than three absences from these rehearsals, he/she may not be able to 
participate in the concert.  
  

Here is a detailed schedule of our rehearsals until the concert on May 21. 
(More info. to follow) 

Wednesday, March 4 
Wednesday, March 11 
Wednesday, March 18 
Wednesday, March 25 

Wednesday, April 1 
Wednesday, April 8 
Wednesday, April 22 
Wednesday, April 29 

 
STARTING May 6, BOTH GROUPS WILL BE REHEARSING 

TOGETHER (WEDNESDAYS AND FRIDAYS). 
Wednesday May 6, Friday May 8 
Wednesday May 13, Friday May 15 

Wednesday May 20 
 

CONCERT: MAY 21 AT 7 P.M. 
 

This schedule can be found on the Music Box Link, which is available 
on the East Broadway Home Page. Please transfer these dates to your 
calendar and be sure of each week’s rehearsal.  If Chorus is not scheduled, and your 
child shows up, there will be no one to watch him/her. 
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